PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-19-206-006

70.00F

ADDRESS
OF

PROPERTY .

2

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

18057 GLENCO ESTATES SECTION

DATE

2-20-92

7-27-92
11-4-05
11-4-05

NAME OF OWNER

BURTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD

WOOD-YATES GROUP INC

NAVE TIMOTHY A & MARY JO
NAVE TIMOTHY A
CULTICE SCOTT A & AMY E

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

4 TRS

C.F. 60.00

C.F. 96.00
SP NO FEE
SP 152,900

RRNT-34485




